18 -

EIGHTEEN RESTAURANT

PASS OVER 2025 ALL
DELIVERIESAPRIL 11

PACKAGE A PACKAGE B

.. Pricing covers 5 people
Pricing covers 5 people

$650 plus tax $950 plus tax

Choice of 1 Fish Dish
Choice of 4 Appetizers
Choice of 3 Sides

Choice of 1 Chicken Dish
Choice of 1 Beef Dish

*Please note that matzah, grapejuice and desserts are not being supplied.
Passover Seder Plates (plastic) are availablefor purchase under Add- Ons

Choice of 1 Fish Dish Choice
of 3 Appetizers Choice of 2
Sides
Choice of 1 Chicken Dish

FOR PACKAGES PLEASE CHOOSE FROM
THE FOLLOWING "CHOICES "

APPETIZER CHOICES
Matbucha
Babaganoush
Carrot Salad
Beet Salad
Israeli cucumber and tomato chop salad

FISH CHOICES
Gefilte Fish
Moroccan Salmon or Salmon w/herbs

CHICKEN CHOICES
Moroccan Chicken with Olives
Roasted Chicken with Paprika
Grilled Chicken Breast or Chicken Kebab (white meat)

BEEF CHOICES
Sliced Beef w/ Marsala Sauce
Stuffed Cabbage OR Stuffed Peppers

SIDE DISH CHOICES
Grilled Vegetables
Roasted baby potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
French Fries

ADDONS

Baby Chicken (1) Piece
Matzo Ball Soup quart size
Vegetable Soup quart size
Yemenite Soup

(potatoes and Meat) quart size

Matbucha % pound

Babaganoush % pound

Carrot Salad % pound

Beet Salad % pound

Israeli cucumber & tomato chop salad

Tuna salad % pound

Egg salad % pound

Potato Salad % pound

Turkey % pound

Pastrami % pound

Corn Beef % pound

Shnitzel by the piece

Fish Balls in special sauce (20 pieces)
Italian meatballs (20 pieces)

240 E 81st St,
New York, NY10028

(212) 517-2400
injo@eighteenrestaurant.com

www.eighteenrestaurant.com

$25
$22
$22

$25

18
18
18
18
S18

$17
$17
$17
824
$28
$28
$20
$92
115



